ERGEBNISLISTE

Kids-Skatingspiele vom 29.12.2013
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Mini Kids - mdnnlich
48 Pfoser David
46 Pfoser Yannik
59 lliner Paul

Jahrg. Verein

2007
2009
2011

Kinder | - weiblich 2005/2006

44 Gabriel Katrin

6 NoRlbock Anna

3 Gintenreiter Lena

5 Loffler Michaela
54 Stadlbauer Katharina
51 Laul Alexandra

7 Seidl Miriam

8 Jung Malena

4 Uhrmann Pia

2 Bruckl Antonia
60 Thaller Selina

1 Lang Leonie

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006

Kinder | - mdnnlich 2005/2006

10 Schwentner Matthias
41 Lang Felix
11 Jung Jonas

9 Leitner Simon

2005
2005
2005
2006

Kinder Il - weiblich 2003/2004

12 Hellauer Hannah

15 NoRIbock Julia

16 Rothberger Sarah

13 Pupeter Elisabeth

14 Salzinger Lena

69 Schaubschlager Linda
66 Hofer Barbara

2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003

Kinder Il - mdnnlich 2003/2004

17 Gintenreiter Maximilian
18 Bruckl David

68 Grasbock Julian
49 Kehrer Kilian

58 Bogner Thomas

21 Bayr Johannes

47 Raml Fabian

65 Reischl Jan

67 Wolfmayr Clemens
20 Binder Simon

61 Thaller Simon

2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004

Schiiler | - weiblich 2001/2002

57 Bogner Claudia

25 Brandl Marlene

35 Lang Pia

27 Seidl Hannah

28 Rothberger Lisa

70 Lindorfer Laura

55 Stadlbauer Franziska
23 Wimmer Sarah

24 Loffler Katharina

26 Sommer Anna

43 Hendrychova Sylvie
72 Traub Marcie

56 Hetzmannseder Nora

2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

SBC Boéhmerwald
SUB Haderer

SUB Haderer
Julbach

WSV-DJK Rastbichl
WSV-DJK Rastbuichl
SUB Haderer

Union Ulrichsberg
SUB Haderer

SUB Haderer
WSV-DJK Rastbichl
WSV-DJK Rastbichl
Union Julbach
WSV-DJK Rastblchl

SU Eidenberg
WSV-DJK Rastbuchl
Union Ulrichsberg
SUB Haderer

WSV-DJK Rastbiichl
Julbach

SUB Haderer
WSV-DJK Rastblchl
WSV-DJK Rastbtichl
SUB Haderer

SU Zwettl

WSV-DJK Rastbuichl
WSV-DJK Rastbuchl
SU Zwettl

SUB Haderer

SUB Haderer

Union Ulrichsberg
Union Ulrichsberg
Union Julbach

SU Zwettl

Union Ulrichsberg
Union Julbach

SUB Haderer
WSV-DJK Rastblichl
WSV-DJK Rastblchl
SUB Haderer

SUB Haderer

SUB Haderer

SUB Haderer
WSV-DJK Rastbuchl
WSV-DJK Rastbuichl
WSV-DJK Rastblichl
Motor Budweis

SV Mannheim
Schlagl

Zeit

00:35,9
01:06,4
02:44 1

04:16,7
04:53,1
05:07,3
05:31,7
05:34,8
05:39,2
05:57,1
06:02,4
06:05,6
06:38,1
07:08,6
07:45,7

04:18,8
04:21,8
04:23,1
05:48,1

05:38,7
05:57,5
06:00,1
06:32,3
06:37,1
07:13,7
08:02,8

05:18,6
05:51,2
06:04,3
06:35,7
06:56,0
07:09,2
07:19,4
07:21,9
07:28,7
07:31,4
08:21,2

05:07,4
05:11,3
05:16,1
05:20,4
05:26,0
05:38,9
05:53,6
06:19,9
06:31,7
06:40,7
07:12,3
07:53,0
08:10,0



